General noise pollution in open spaces is an increasing problem. The ScreenIT is
an A-classed sound-absorbing wall/ceiling screen. It can also be used as a pin able bulletin
or memoboard with a selection from dozens of fabric colours, zips and seams.
WALL AND CEILING
ACOUSTICS
46    SOUND ABSORBING WALL AND CEILING SCREENS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Art.No Size/Description

Sound absorbing letters with velcro.
Without edgings. The edge will be white/raw.
HOW TO ORDER LETTERS:
Art.nr - Type of letter / digit / character - Colour of fabric.
Example: 120100-E-709 = Letter E dressed with orange
Felt.
A B C D E F G H I J K
L M N O P Q R S T U
V W X Y Z & @
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Art.No. 120100-A
Art.No. 120100-L
Art.No. 120100-V
Art.No. 120100-0 Art.No. 120100-1 Art.No. 120100-2 Art.No. 120100-3 Art.No. 120100-4 Art.No. 120100-5 Art.No. 120100-6 Art.No. 120100-7 Art.No. 120100-8 Art.No. 120100-9
Art.No. 120100-W Art.No. 120100-X Art.No. 120100-Y Art.No. 120100-Z Art.No. 120100-& Art.No. 120100-@
Art.No. 120100-M Art.No. 120100-N Art.No. 120100-O Art.No. 120100-P Art.No. 120100-Q Art.No. 120100-R Art.No. 120100-S Art.No. 120100-T Art.No. 120100-U
Art.No. 120100-B Art.No. 120100-C Art.No. 120100-D Art.No. 120100-E Art.No. 120100-F Art.No. 120100-G Art.No. 120100-H Art.No. 120100-I Art.No. 120100-J Art.No. 120100-K
990601
There is a fixed cost for orders of a different type of letters or
shapes from Arial Black
Set Cost  for different shapes